Optical sensor technology for
power industry
INFORMATION
PROCESS ANALYSIS
LUMINESCENT OXYGEN SENSOR
ORBISPHERE K1100
ORBISPHERE K1100 luminescent oxygen sensor
O2

32001.011 Flow chamber in stainless steel (316) with ¼“ fittings. Supplied with EPDM O-rings
32001.010 Flow chamber in stainless steel (316) with 6mm  fittings. Supplied with EPDM O-rings
Ordering information
K1100-KTO-W-IMP Kit containing K1100-S00 sensor, 410K/W1C00000 controller, 32510.03 3 m cable, 32001.011 ¼" flow chamber
K1100-KTO-W-MET  Kit containing K1100-S00 sensor, 410K/W1C00000 controller, 32510.03 3 m cable, 32001.010 6 mm flow chamber
K1100-KTO-W Kit containing K1100-S00 sensor, 410K/W1C00000 controller, 32510.03 3 m cable
Pre-configured system information
These pre-configured kits also exist in panel version (K1100-KTO-P-IMP, K1100-KTO-P-MET, K1100-KTO-P).
Please discuss your specific needs with a HACH LANGE representative. This data is subject to change without notice.